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Professional Track Days 8-9/04/2025

KATEYAMA

FORMULA 1st Session - 08/04/2025
Fastest Lap

s Num

993
3
11
51
71
33
38
86
88
27
66
4
28
78
19
98
39
7
300
95
42
83
30
94
62
23
18
16
29
74
2
50
950
35
67
5
903
660

Name

BVM

POP

RR1

NAK

usS5

STO

RUT
WUTRICH L.
HAN

BON

VIN

Us1

CHI

uUS6

US3

WHE

CRAM

us2

PHM 2

RR2

AKM 2
AUBIN R. P.
VIOLA3
WES

AKM 1

PAGE S.

SG

PHM 1
VIOLA1
PIROIRD M.
RYKART W.
(IRZ

AKM 3
VIOLA2
ROD

HON F.
BERGLUND A.

KOYUNCOUGLU S.

Car

Dallara 320

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Mygale
Tatuus

T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-318
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-318
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-318
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-318
T-318
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-318
M21-F4
T-318

C1 Team
ero BVM RACING

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
r.4a REAL RACING
r.4« PREMA RACING
r.4 US RACING

r.4« PREMA RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
r.a PREMA RACING
r.4« PREMA RACING
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
r.4 US RACING

r.a PREMA RACING
r.4 US RACING

r.4 US RACING

r.4a PREMA RACING
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
r.4 US RACING

F.4a PHM RACING

r.4a REAL RACING
F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
F.4a VIOLA FORMULA
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
F.4 SG MOTORS

r.4a PHM RACING

F.a VIOLA FORMULA
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
r.4 US RACING

F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
F.a VIOLA FORMULA
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT
F.4 FORMULA MOTORSPORT
F3R FORMULA MOTORSPORT

N NMNN-_" 2 24 O aaa a4 a3 a4 A A A A A A A

Time

:39.
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
:52.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:53.
154,
154,
154,
:55.
:55.
:00.
:07.
:59.

533
519
886
893
928
972
061
184
257
282
332
351
422
557
764
954

.369
.451
.719
.949

087
324
583
614
764
056
170
531
908
075
155
502
057
674
588
560
724

In

15
16
13

16
15
13
13
13
14
13

11
15
12
14
14
14
17
13
14
14

15
14
14
14
15
13
13
12
10

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

9.986
10.353
10.360
10.395
10.439
10.528
10.651
10.724
10.749
10.799
10.818
10.889
11.024
11.231
11.421
11.836
11.918
12.186
12.416
12.554
12.791
13.050
13.081
13.231
13.523
13.637
13.998
14.375
14.542
14.622
14.969
15.524
16.141
21.055
28.027
1:20.19152
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Gap

.986
.367
.007
.035
.044
.089
.123
.073
.025
.050
.019
.071
.135
.207
.190
.415
.082
.268
.230
.138
.237
.259
.031
.150
.292
.14
.361
.377
.167
.080
. 347
.555
.617
.914
.972
.164

Avg Spd

189,706
172,408
171,833
171,822
171,767
171,698
171,559
171,368
171,254
171,216
171,138
171,109
170,999
170,790
170,471
170,179
169,544
169,420
169,013
168,666
168,458
168,103
167,716
167,670
167,447
167,015
166,846
166,316
165,765
165,523
165,407
164,905
164,110
163,235
156,583
148,024
105,061

2nd Time

151

:51

151
151
151
151

101
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:40.

620

.098
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:52.
:50.
:50.
:50.

134
054
274
456
787
205
251
663
376
889

.682
:50.
:50.

728
830

.765
.718
.578
.934
152,
:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
:53.
154,
:53.
154,
154,
154,
154,
155,
:56.
:56.

045
857
718
798
633
219
112
361
005
268
905
709
380
269
203

.513
112,
:02.

140
613



